SEEKERS CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP

SERMON TOPICS
Week |Date DAY Pastors Theme NOTES

. 05-Jan|Sunday lan J Church & Repentant Faith Luke 16:19-31

g:t: 12-Jan|Sunday Pas. Deo Church & Stewardship 1 Corin. 4:2

Z 19-Jan|Sunday Keith A Church & Godly relationship Various text

B 26-Jan|Sunday Pas. Larry Church & Caring Various text

- 02-Feb|Sunday Pas. Deo Been Set Free Rom. 8:1-4

a§= 09-Feb[Sunday Pas. Ronald The Two Destinies Rom. 8:5-8

é 16-Feb|Sunday lanJ Unbelieving Mind Rom. 8:9-11

- 23-Feb|Sunday Pas. Ronald Beautiful Feet Rom. 10:14-15
02-Mar|Sunday Pas. Deo Kill Your Sin Rom. 8:12-13

é 09-Mar|Sunday Pas. Ronald Signs of True Assurance Rom. 8:14-16

<§t 16-Mar|Sunday Pas. Ronald Adopted Heirs of God Rom. 8:17
23-Mar|Sunday Pas. Ronald Present Suffering, Future Glory Rom. 8:18-25
06-Apr|Sunday Pas. Deo The Spirit Helps Us Pray Rom. 8:26-27
13-Apr|Sunday lan J All Things Work Together for Good Rom. 8:28

g 17-Apr{Maundy Thursday |Keith A Maundy Thursday Various text

< 18-Apr|Good Friday Pas. Deo Good Friday Various text
20-Apr|Easter Sunday Pas. Ronald Resurrection Sunday Various text
27-Apr{Sunday lan)J Overcoming opposition Rom. 8:29-30

YEAR 2025: January to April [updated on December 27th 2024]




